
F.No. -CUSB/Acad/44-334/2022/...A.005 

S Year Integrated BA.LLBHons.)- 1" Semester (Session 2022-27): 

|Sr. No. Enrolment No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District � Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

28 

29 

31 

CUSB2213125001 AAROHI 

CUSB2213125002 ABHAY KUMAR 

CUSB2213125003 ABHAY KUMAR 
CUSB2213125004 

Name 

CUSB2213125005 ABHINANDAN KUMAR 
CUSB2213125006 ABHISHEK CHANDAN 

CUSB2213125007 ADISHA DIVYA RANI 

|ABHIJEET DEORAJ 

CUSB2213125008 ADITI KUMARI 

CUSB2213125009 ADITI RAJ 
CUSB2213125010 ADITYA KUMAR 
CUSB2213125011 AHAN KASHYAP 

CUSB2213125012 AMIT KUMAR PASWAN 

CUSB2213125013 ANANYA KUMARI 
CUSB2213125014 ANJALI KUMARI 

CUSB2213125015 ANJALI KUMARI 

CUSB2213125016 ANKIT ANAND 

CUSB2213125018 ANKIT KUMAR 
CUSB2213125019 ANKIT KUMAR 

CUSB2213125020 ANKUR KUMAR 

CUSB2213125021 ANUJ KUMAR 

CUSB2213125022 ANURAG GUPTA 

CUSB2213125023 ARPANA PATHAK 

CUSB2213125025 

CUSB2213125024 ARPITA SHARMA 
ARUSH KASHYAP 

CUSB2213125027 

CUSB2213125026 ARYA SAHAY 

CUSB2213125028 ASHISH RAJ 

CUSB2213125030 

ARYAN KUMAR 

CUSB2213125029 ASTHA PRAKASH 
AVINASH MAURYA 

30 CUSB2213125031 AYUSH PRIYADARSHI 
CUSB2213125032 BORNALI SAHA 

RESULT 

32 CUSB2213125033 CHANCHAL KUMARI 

SGPA 

7.33 

6.33 

6.00 

Result Withheld 

6.58 

6.50 6.50 

7.33 

6.75 

6.75 

Result Withheld Non-submission of requisite documents. 

6.67 

7.33 

7.00 7.00 

6.17 

6.42 

CGPA 

7.33 

6.75 

6.33 

6.67 

6.58 

6.00 

6.58 

6.75 

6.75 

6.75 

6.67 

7.50 7.50 

ee 

6.17 

6.42 

6.83 6.83 

6.75 

6.67 

6.58 

7.00 7.00 

6.17 6.17 

7.33 7.33 

7.17 7.17 

Remarks 

6.75 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Non-submission of requisite documents. 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Date: 

Promoted 

12.04.2023 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Course Code(s) in which 
student obtained less 

than P Grade 

BALAW1003C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1001C04 

BALAW1002C04 
BALAW1003C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1003C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1001C04 

BALAW1003C04 
BALAW1004C04 
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33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

55 

56 

57 

58 
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Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

Enrolment No. 

69 

CUSB2213125034 

CUSB2213125037 

CUSB2213125035 DHRUV KUMAR TEJASVI 
CUSB2213125036 DIPANSHU RA 

DIVJENDRA KUMAR 
DIVYANSHU 

54 CUSB2213125055 

CUSB2213125038 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 
CUSB2213125039 HARSH MISHRA 
CUSB2213125040 HARSH SINGH 

CUSB2213125041 HEMRAJ KUMAR 

CUSB2213125042 ISHA KUMARI 

CUSB2213125045 

CUSB2213125043 JAY LALITA KUMARI 
CUSB2213125044 JAYA BHARTI 

KUMARI PRAGYA MISHRA 

CUSB2213125046 LAVKUSH KUMAR 

CUSB2213125048 

CUSB2213125047 MANISH KUMAR 

CUSB2213125049 

CUSB2213125051 

CUSB2213125053 

CUSB2213125050 MD ZEESHAN ALI 

CUSB2213125054 

CUSB2213125056 

CUSB2213125052 MERAJHOTH BALBHEEM 

CHARUSHILA 

CUSB2213125058 

CUSB2213125059 

CUSB2213125060 

Name 

CUSB2213125061 

CUSB2213125057 NANDAN KUMAR RANJAN 

MANWEE ARYA 

CUSB2213125067 

MAYANK KUMAR MISHRA 

CUSB2213125068 

68 CUSB2213125069 

MEENAKSHI PANDEY 

CUSB2213125070 

MINI SINHA 

CUSB2213125072 

MOHAMMAD SAIF KHAN 

MUNMUN HALDER 
MUSKAN KUMARI GUPTA 

CUSB2213125062 OM 

NANDINI KUMARI 
NANDITA 

CUSB2213125063 PRATEEK KUMAR TIWARI 
CUSB2213125064 PRATIBHA BHARTI 

NIMMI RAJ 

CUSB2213125065 PRATIK SHRIKAR 

CUSB2213125066 PRAVEEN KUMAR 

NITISH KUMAR 

PREMANAND KUMAR 
PRIYA SINHA 

|PRIYANKA KUMARI 
PRIYANSHU KANT 

70 CUSB2213125071 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 

PRIYANSHU KUMAR 
PANDEY 

SGPA CGPA 

Result Withheld 
6.83 

6.67 

6.83 

6.67 

6.25 

6.50 

6.50 

6.50 

Result Withheld Non-submission of reqisite documents. 

6.42 

7.50 

5.83 

8.17 

6.33 

7.08 

6.33 

5.33 

6.25 

8.00 

6.58 

6.33 

Result Withheld 

6.83 

6.50 

7.33 

7.17 

7.17 

6.00 

6.50 

6.42 

6.50 

7.83 

6.50 

7.50 

6.25 

6.50 

6.17 

6.50 

6.50 
6.42 

7.50 

5.83 

8.17 

7.08 

6.33 

5.33 

6.25 

8.00 

6.58 

6.83 

6.50 

7.33 

7.17 

7.17 

6.00 

6.50 

e 

6.42 

6.50 

7.83 

6.50 

7.50 

Result Withheld 

Remarks 

6.17 

Non-submission of requisite documents. 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Non-submission of requisite documents. 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Course Code(s) in which 
student obtained less 

than P Grade 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1003C04 

BALAW1001C04 
BALAW1003C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1001C04 
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Sr. No. 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 
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85 

86 

87 

88 

89 
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91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. � Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

107 

Enrolment No. 

108 

PUSHPIT RANJAN CUSB2213125073 

CUSB2213125074 RAHUL KUMAR 
CUSB2213125075 RAJVEER KUMAR 

CUSB2213125076 RAKESH KUMAR 

CUSB2213125077 RAMPUKAR GUPTA 
CUSB2213125078 RANJAN KUMAR 
CUSB2213125079 RASHMI PATEL 

CUSB2213125080 RAVIKANT RAV 

CUSB2213125081 RIFAT HAYAT 
CUSB2213125082 RISHAV RAJ 
CUSB2213125083 RISITA SAHA 
CUSB2213125084 RITIK KUMAR 

RIYA KUMARI 
CUSB2213125086 RUPA KUMARI 

SAKSHI KUMARI 

CUSB2213125089 SAMAR RAGHIB 

CUSB2213125085 

Name 

CUSB2213125O88 

CUSB2213125090 SAMBHAVI ADARSHI 
CUSB2213125091 SAMTA KUMARI 
CUSB2213125092 SANA KHATOON 
CUSB2213125093 SANIA GUPTA 
CUSB2213125094 

CUSB2213125095 

SANYOGITA KUMARI 

CUSB2213125096 SHAMBHAVI SINGH 

CUSB2213125097 SHARBANI 

SAURABH HALDER 

104 CUSB2213125106 

CUSB2213125098 SHARDA KUMARI 

CUSB2213125099 SHASHANK MISHRA 
CUSB2213125100 SHASHANK RAJ 

CUSB2213125101 SHASHI KUMAR 

CUSB2213125102 SHILPA KUMARI 

CUSB2213125103 SHILPI KUMARI 

105 
106 CUSB2213125108 

CUSB2213125104 SHIVAJI SATYAM 

CUSB2213125105 SHIVANG KUMAR 
SHIVANI SINGH BHARTI 

CUSB2213125107 SHRI VIJAY LAXMI 
|SHRUTI RANJAN 

CUSB2213125109 SHUBHAM SAMRAT 

CUSB2213125110 SMRITI CHOUDHARY 

109 CUSB2213125111 SMRITI SHARMA 
110 CUSB2213125112 SNEHA SINGH 

SGPA 

7.33 

6.50 

5.67 

6.75 

6.25 

7.50 

7.50 

6.42 

6.25 

6.00 

6.25 

5.75 

6.58 

7.33 

6.33 

7.67 

7.00 

7.17 

7.50 

6.25 

7.08 

7.00 

7.42 

6.58 

6.58 

7.67 

6.08 

7.67 

6.33 

6.92 

7.67 

6.25 

CGPA 

7.33 

6.50 

5.67 

6.75 

6.25 

7.50 

7.50 

6.42 

6.25 

6.00 

6.25 

5.75 

6.58 

7.33 

6.33 

7.67 

7.00 

7.17 

7.50 

6.25 

7.08 

7.00 

7.42 

6.58 

6.58 

e 

7.67 

6.08 

7.67 

6.33 

6.92 

7.67 

6.25 

Remarks 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

|Course Code(s) in which 
student obtained less 

than P Grade 

BALAW1003C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1001C04 

BALAW1003C04 
BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1003 C04 

BALAW1001C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1001 C04 
BALAW1002C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1004C04 
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VRaITo 

Sr. No. 

111 

112 

113 

114 

116 

117 

118 

119 

115 CUSB2213125117 SUNIL KUMAR 

120 

121 

122 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. -Tekari, District � Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2213125113 SNIGDHA PRIYA 
CUSB2213125114 SRISHTY MISHRA 
CUSB2213125115 SUJEET KUMAR 

|SUNDARAM KUMAR 
PANDEY 

CUSB2213125116 

Name 

CUSB2213125118 SUNNY KUMAR 
CUSB2213125119 TANISHA ROY 

CUSB2213125120 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 

Copy to: -

CUSB2213125121 VIKASH KUMAR 

CUSB2213125123 YASHASWINI MUNJINI 
CUSB2213125124 YOURAJ KUMAR 
CUSB2213125125 YUSEER AMAN 

SGPA CGPA 

2. PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya 

7.33 
7.00 

6.42 

5.67 

7.00 

6.50 

6.58 

6.42 

6.42 

1. Head, Dept. of Law & Governance, CUSB Gaya 

7.33 
7.00 

6.42 

5.67 

7.00 
6.50 

6.58 

6.42 

6.42 

3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website. 
4. File/Notice/Dispatch 

Remarks 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Course Code(s) in which 
student obtained less 

than P Grade 

BALAW1001C04 
BALAW1003C04 
BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1005C04 

BALAW1004C04 

BALAW1003C04 

BALAW1004C04 

(Kumar Kaushal) 
Controller of Examinations (I/c) 
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